
2025 Alaska USA Wrestling 2/17/2025

Tournament Schedule
Day Date Host Team Location Style

Friday           3/7/25 Soldotna Whalers Skyview Middle School Greco

Saturday 3/8/25 Soldotna Whalers Skyview Middle School Freestyle

Friday           3/14/25 Lions Den Mtn City Christian Academy Greco

Saturday 3/15/25 Lions Den Mtn City Christian Academy Freestyle

Friday           3/21/25 Nikiski Nikiski Jr/Sr High Greco

Saturday 3/22/25 Nikiski Nikiski Jr/Sr High Freestyle

Friday           3/28/25 Mid Valley Wolves Palmer Junior Middle School Greco

Saturday 3/29/25 Mid Valley Wolves Palmer Junior Middle School Freestyle

Friday           4/4/25 Arctic Warriors Big Lake Lions Club Greco

Saturday 4/5/25 Arctic Warriors Big Lake Lions Club Freestyle/Folk

Friday           4/11/25 MatSu Matmen Wasilla Middle School Greco

Saturday 4/12/25 MatSu Matmen Wasilla Middle School Freestyle

Friday           4/18/25 Alaska Avalanche South Anchorage HS Greco

Saturday 4/19/25 Alaska Avalanche South Anchorage HS Freestyle

Friday           4/25/25

Saturday 4/26/25 Battle Cats Service High School Freestyle

Thursday      5/1/25 AUSAW-Wasilla Sports Complex Folkstyle

Friday         5/2/25 AUSAW-Wasilla Sports Complex-Greco & Boys/Girls 6U & 8U Freestyle

Saturday     5/3/25 AUSAW-Wasilla Sports Complex-Boys/Girls Freestyle 10U & up

**please note that venues could change, but dates and hosting clubs are set
**Any questions -contact alaskausaw@gmail.com or the hosting club directly
**flyers will be posted as approved
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